 9 Low-cost, Data Acquisition and Control
 9 Built-in BASIC Programming Language
 9 Stand-alone or PC-connected Operation
 9 Supports High-and Low-speed Applications
 9 Eight Built-in Analog Input Channels
 9 Four Built-in Digital Output Channels
 9 Four Built-in Digital Input Channels
 9 Replaces Controllers many times its Price and Complexity

101017-RPK
UK Adapter for power supply 101085. 101017-RPK
Ordering Guide
Included
101085
USB Cable
(1 meter)
DI-159-PLC
241 Springside Drive
Akron, Ohio 44333
Phone: 330-668-1444
Fax: 330-666-5434
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder
StickOS is a registered trademark of CPUStick.com. DATAQ, the DATAQ logo and WinDaq are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved.
Copyright © 2013 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice.
Optional Accessories
101017-RPS 101017-RPK 101017-RPE 101017-RPA*
*USA adapter is included with purchase of 101085